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Final Results
E-H SRA PIMEÄKISA 2022

2022-11-19
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E-H SRA PIMEÄKISA 2022 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 398.2260 81. Antti Leppänen Open - - FIN 10481

2 92.29 367.5239 60. Matti Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6352

3 90.41 360.0547 28. Lassi Kujala Open MI - FIN 5459

4 90.29 359.5608 27. Arthur Haasmaa Open MI - FIN 6380

5 89.48 356.3333 51. Mikko Hankaniemi Open J MI - FIN 11922

6 88.57 352.7012 63. Mikko Vähäkainu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5681

7 87.43 348.1851 10. Marko Hakala Open MI - FIN 6370

8 85.17 339.1504 14. Jimi Lampinen Open MI - FIN 3564

9 82.18 327.2721 80. Marko Suhonen Open J - FIN 10529

10 79.86 318.0430 46. Jarkko Asplund Open MI - FIN 9078

11 78.52 312.6893 22. Jesse Eskola Open - - FIN 10382

12 77.98 310.5200 58. Juha Rantala Open MI - FIN 2190

13 77.76 309.6595 78. Perttu Mustila Open MI - FIN 1142

14 76.81 305.8808 7. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

15 75.12 299.1569 36. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Open MI - FIN 6628

16 74.48 296.6174 24. Antton Määttä Open MI - FIN 10472

17 74.40 296.2616 26. Karri Tanner Open MI - FIN 9405

18 74.33 296.0142 2. Juha Helander Open J MI - FIN 10531

19 73.59 293.0370 40. Petri Lamberg Open J MI - FIN 11301

20 73.51 292.7322 44. Jonny Virkki Open - - FIN 9857

21 73.15 291.3036 64. Vili Mäensivu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 8987

22 72.52 288.8049 52. Daniel Renwall Open MI - FIN 8969

23 72.50 288.6948 29. Markus Nybonn Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6427

24 71.97 286.5877 35. Roni Laaksonen Open MI - FIN 6931

26 71.60 285.1483 13. Petrus Murola Open - - FIN 3112

27 70.44 280.4943 37. Petter Lahtinen Open J MI - FIN 10748

28 69.86 278.1955 56. Tuomas Hirvonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 9628

29 69.23 275.7090 12. Atte Paavola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7275

30 65.51 260.8790 50. Ville Suonpää Open MI - FIN 6727

31 65.25 259.8237 9. Laura Viskari Open L MI - FIN 9786

32 64.99 258.7964 11. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

33 64.74 257.8083 59. Ilari Aitola Open MI - FIN 7569

34 64.52 256.9321 3. Timo Pelttari Open MI - FIN 4961

35 64.35 256.2753 1. Mikko Telanne Open MI - FIN 6050

36 63.57 253.1562 42. Toni Sarro Open S MI - FIN 4971

37 63.54 253.0350 32. Juha Koljonen Open J - FIN

38 63.03 251.0113 45. Matti Lahtinen Open MI - FIN 7723

39 62.73 249.7996 48. Sami Ylönen Open MI - FIN 3078
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

40 62.10 247.3046 20. Samuli Sintonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6170

41 61.66 245.5642 6. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

42 61.40 244.5186 62. Leo Sihvonen Open MI - FIN

43 60.82 242.1920 70. Oskari Lehtinen Open MI - FIN 7568

44 60.72 241.8117 31. Mikko Koskivuori Open J - FIN 12273

45 60.23 239.8442 57. Sami Koivunen Open - - FIN 4377

46 59.92 238.6021 61. Jesse Pirttinen Open MI - FIN 9189

47 58.88 234.4807 15. Tuomas Ljungqvist Open - - FIN 4409

48 58.87 234.4162 47. Joonas Karhunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6845

49 58.63 233.4701 95. Marko Rupponen Open MI - FIN 4680

50 57.11 227.4400 54. Joonas Mustajoki Open MI - FIN 4817

51 56.32 224.2825 23. Jouni Anttila Open MI - FIN 7282

52 54.22 215.9268 90. Jeremias Forsberg Open MI - SWE swe0001

53 53.97 214.9073 69. Antti Kärki Open MI - FIN 6541

54 52.51 209.1281 5. Mika Ruuskanen Open J - FIN 10749

55 50.78 202.2192 53. Simo Vuorela Open MI - FIN 4787

56 50.54 201.2548 41. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

57 49.80 198.3160 72. Jari Lampinen Open S - FIN 160

58 49.58 197.4250 89. Kai Gylling Open - - FIN 6136

59 49.54 197.2995 91. Niklas Mäkipää Open MI - SWE

60 49.00 195.1289 30. Aki Paavola Open J MI - FIN

61 48.61 193.5913 33. Jani Hautamäki Open - - FIN 9041

62 47.87 190.6429 87. Jüri Tönnov Open MI - FIN 10069

63 47.49 189.1011 19. Juho Puonti Open MI - FIN 9855

64 45.64 181.7417 17. Sami Räisänen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

65 45.38 180.7014 75. Eemu Bertling Open - - FIN 7285

66 43.48 173.1575 68. Lilian Telanne Open L MI - FIN 8211

67 42.06 167.5131 49. Sakari Pesonen Open MI - FIN 3212

68 41.33 164.5823 43. Tuomo Pitsinki Open MI - FIN 6204

69 40.41 160.9410 67. Akseli Lunden Open MI - FIN 7741

70 40.30 160.4959 92. Konsta Toivola Open - - FIN 15481949

71 39.61 157.7241 8. Niko Kantoluoto Open MI - FIN 3048

72 34.81 138.6127 66. Dennis Neufeldt Open - - DEU

73 34.66 138.0390 34. Jukka Jaatinen Open S - FIN 7014

74 33.02 131.5088 18. Nina Kuusrainen-Kauppila Open L - FIN 10478

75 23.44 93.3561 55. Jari Cederberg Open MI - FIN 2892
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E-H SRA PIMEÄKISA 2022 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

25 71.66 285.3763 97. Aki Kontinen Standard MI - FIN 4227
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E-H SRA PIMEÄKISA 2022 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 65.25 259.8237 9. Laura Viskari Open L MI - FIN 9786

2 43.48 173.1575 68. Lilian Telanne Open L MI - FIN 8211

3 33.02 131.5088 18. Nina Kuusrainen-Kauppila Open L - FIN 10478
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E-H SRA PIMEÄKISA 2022 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 89.48 356.3333 51. Mikko Hankaniemi Open J MI - FIN 11922

2 82.18 327.2721 80. Marko Suhonen Open J - FIN 10529

3 74.33 296.0142 2. Juha Helander Open J MI - FIN 10531

4 73.59 293.0370 40. Petri Lamberg Open J MI - FIN 11301

5 70.44 280.4943 37. Petter Lahtinen Open J MI - FIN 10748

6 63.54 253.0350 32. Juha Koljonen Open J - FIN

7 60.72 241.8117 31. Mikko Koskivuori Open J - FIN 12273

8 52.51 209.1281 5. Mika Ruuskanen Open J - FIN 10749

9 49.00 195.1289 30. Aki Paavola Open J MI - FIN
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E-H SRA PIMEÄKISA 2022 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 63.57 253.1562 42. Toni Sarro Open S MI - FIN 4971

2 61.66 245.5642 6. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

3 49.80 198.3160 72. Jari Lampinen Open S - FIN 160

4 34.66 138.0390 34. Jukka Jaatinen Open S - FIN 7014
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E-H SRA PIMEÄKISA 2022 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 88.57 352.7012 63. Mikko Vähäkainu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5681

2 73.15 291.3036 64. Vili Mäensivu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 8987

3 72.50 288.6948 29. Markus Nybonn Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6427

4 69.86 278.1955 56. Tuomas Hirvonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 9628

5 69.23 275.7090 12. Atte Paavola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7275

6 62.10 247.3046 20. Samuli Sintonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6170

7 58.87 234.4162 47. Joonas Karhunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6845

8 45.64 181.7417 17. Sami Räisänen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 1402


